22 m pomre,
"’p se g s PROCESSOS DEFERIDOS EM FEVEREIRO DE 2023

2010.01.0104250/2022-78 ANALICE RAMOS DE SOUZA MARANGON HEITOR MARANGON NETO 02/01/2023 78666-7
2010.01.0104250/2022-78 ANALICE RAMOS DE SOUZA MARANGON HENRIQUE RAMOS MARANGON 02/01/2023 78666-7
2010.01.0104978/2022-16 HELIO MARCOS MIOTO JAQUELINE ALEXANDRE MIOTO 02/01/2023 78592-0
2010.01.0104977/2022-43 NEY PAOLINELLI DE CASTRO MARIA JOSE VIANNA DE CASTRO 02/01/2023 78673-0
2010.01.0105111/2022-14 JOAQUIM SILVERIO DA SILVA SILESIA ARANTES SILVA 03/01/2023 78675-6
2010.01.0105891/2022-03 ESPERENDEUS GOMES PEREIRA CLEONILDA DE CASTRO GOMES PEREIRA 03/01/2023 78674-8
2010.01.0105565/2022-75 ANTONIO AUGUSTO LOPES SANTOS CLARA ARCILIA FERREIRA LOPES 03/01/2023 78671-3
2010.01.0103582/2022-72 LEILA MARIA RODRIGUES JUNOT SILVEIRA 03/01/2023 78644-6
2010.01.0094132/2022-15 ANILSON CONMAN MARIA NEUZA FOLGADO 03/01/ 2023 78679-9
2010.01.0040463/2022-92 HELOISA NETTO DE CASTRO SIMONE NETO DE CASTRO 03/01/2023 78681-0
2010.01.0104823/2022-30 JOELMO SOUZA BATISTA GILDETE LIMA BATISTA 03/01/2023 78664-0
2010.01.0104860/2022-98 MARIA AUGUSTA TEIXEIRA BENEVIDES SEBASTIAO SOARES BENEVIDES 03/01/2023 78581-4
2010.01.0080126/2022-71 MAGNO ANTONIO SANT ANNA RIBEIRO DAYANE DAVILA PASCOAL SOARES 03/01/2023 78651-9
2010.01.0080126/2022-71 MAGNO ANTONIO SANT ANNA RIBEIRO RAVI MAGNO PASCOAL RIBEIRO 03/01/2023 78651-9
2010.01.0022265/2021-39 JEFERSON RAMOS PEREIRA DE ABREU JOAO VITOR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 03/01/2023 78663-2
2010.01.0022265/2021-39 JEFERSON RAMOS PEREIRA DE ABREU JAMILY KETHELLEN SILVA ABREU 03/01/2023 78663-2
2010.01.0022265/2021-39 JEFERSON RAMOS PEREIRA DE ABREU FELIPE RAMOM ABREU DE SOUZA 03/01/2023 78663-2
2010.01.0022265/2021-39 JEFERSON RAMOS PEREIRA DE ABREU PEDRO MIGUEL PEREIRA ABREU DE SOUZA 03/01/2023 78663-2
2010.01.0073991/2022-40 IVANETE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE ROCHA SANDRO ROGERIO SANTOS ROCHA 03/01/2023 78004-9
2010.01.0073991/2022-40 IVANETE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE ROCHA ARTUR DE ANDRADE ROCHA 03/01/2023 78004-9
2010.01.0073991/2022-40 IVANETE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE ROCHA SARAH ANDRADE SANTOS FERREIRA ROCHA 03/01/2023 78004-9
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2010.01.0043451/2022-23
2010.01.0043451/2022-23
2010.01.0101165/2022-50
2010.01.0031922/2021-36
2010.01.0106324/2022-49
2010.01.0103562/2022-30
2010.01.0094102/2022-49
2010.01.0112550/2022-48
2010.01.0097769/2022-77
2010.01.0112206/2022-24
2010.01.0060388/2022-79
2010.01.0106833/2022-80
2010.01.0032687/2022-39
2010.01.0112617/2022-82
2010.01.0055775/2021-85
2010.01.0088513/2022-20
2010.01.0053413/2022-30
2010.01.0106432/2022-43
2010.01.010.3239/2022-21
2010.01.010.3239/2022-21
2010.01.0079672/2022-10

2010.01.0065245/2022-84

INSTITUTO
DE PREVIDENCIA
DOS SERVIDOR'ES

MINAS GERAIS

PROCESSOS DEFERIDOS EM FEVEREIRO DE 2023

JOAO JULIO RODRIGUES
JOAO JULIO RODRIGUES
MARISA MARIA BRANDAO CUNHA
JOSE GERALDO LOPES
ORLANDO PUGGEDO
HELENICE DE FATIMA CARVALHO DO CARMO RABELO
WILSON GERALDO LACERDA
MONICA LUCIA ANDRADE RESENDE MACHADO
MARCIA APARECIDA LOPES AMORIM SILVA
IEDA VIEIRA TORRES SEQUEIRA
SERGIO MAURICIO RIBAS DE CARVALHO
IVONILDA DAS GRACAS CARNEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
OFELIA DE PAULA NUNES
EDIL AFONSO DA SILVA SOBRINHO
MARIZA BARBIM CABRERA PICON
MARLENE ANTONIA DE OLIVEIRA MAIA
VALDOMIRO ALKIMIN LISBOA
LUCIA HELENA DE ALMEIDA SILVA
ESTANISLAU SANTANNA DE BARCELLOS
ESTANISLAU SANTANNA DE BARCELLOS
ZELIA DOMICIANO LIMA

RONEIDE RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA

EDUARDO CARDOSO RODRIGUES

ALEXANDRE CARDOSO RODRIGUES
LUIZ SERGIO DA CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA

ELISANGELA PATRICA ROSA TEIXEIRA LOPES

DIRCE DOS SANTOS PUGGEDO
SEBASTIAO ALVES RABELO
MARIA DAS GRACAS MARES LACERDA
JOSE AUGUSTO SILVA MACHADO
RICARDO DE ASSIS SILVA
JOSE CARLOS REIS SEQUEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA PEREIRA
MAURICIO CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO RIBEIRO NUNES
CONCEIGAD DO ESPIRITO SANTO SILVA
ANTONIO CABRERA PICON
ADERICODA CUNHA FERREIRA
JOSEFINA XAVIER LISBOA
ANTONIO ALCIDES DA SILVA
VALMIRA GONTIJO DE BARCELLOS
THAMIRES SOUSA DE BARCELLOS
GERALDO AIRTON CASTANHA

FLORINDO SOUZA OLIVEIRA SOBRINHO

DIRETORIA DE PREVIDENCIA DO IPSEMG
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03/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/ 2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
04/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023

78622-5
78622-5
78633-0
76989-4
78686-1
78682-9
78692-6
78688-8
78690-0
78677-2
78567-9
78685-3
77572-0
78693-4
76680-2
78672-1
77646-7
78694-2
78627-6
78627-6
78541-5

78134-7



mpsemg

2010.01.0028595/2022-40
2010.01.0028595/2022-40
2010.01.0028595/2022-40
2010.01.0109114/2022-88
2010.01.0083443/2022-43
2010.01.0075867/2022-22
2010.01.0074705/2022-65
2010.01.0096599/2022-45
2010.01.0106204/2022-88
2010.01.0074260/2022-52
2010.01.0076675/2022-31
2010.01.0083789/2022-13
2010.01.0093322/2022-60
2010.01.0100970/2022-77
2010.01.0003499/2022-87
2010.01.0034141/2020-72
2010.01.0016257/2021-71
2010.01.0048866/2022-94
2010.010096968/2022-73
2010.01.0089249/2022-33
2010.01.0104726/2022-30

2010.01.0106448/2022-96

INSTITUTO
DE PREVIDENCIA
DOS SERVIDOR'ES

MINAS GERAIS

LINDAURA FERNANDES VIERIA DOS SANTOS

HELENA DA CONCEIGAO ALBERTO BARBOSA

PROCESSOS DEFERIDOS EM FEVEREIRO DE 2023

MAXIMILIANO ASSEREUY PEDROSO
MAXIMILIANO ASSEREUY PEDROSO
MAXIMILIANO ASSEREUY PEDROSO
CELINA RODRIGUES DA COSTA
JOEL CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA JOSE AVELAR RIBEIRO
MARIA ESTHER BARRETO
GERALDO MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
SEBASTIAO JORGE FERNANDES
VALDIR JOSE GONTIO
RAYMUNDO HIGINO FRANCISCO
JURANDYR MARQUES DE MORAES
ESLI MATINS TEIXEIRA
ASMAHAM SOUKI DINIZ
EVA EULALIA TEIXIERA MELO

PATRICIA CRISTINA DA ANUNCIAGCAO
MIRIAM TABANEZ PINTO MORAIS
MARIA CELINA GUIMARAES GOMES

ADAO FERNANDES DE ANDRADE

GILDA PAULINO DOS SANTOS

ANDREIA INES DORNELAS PEDROSO
HEYTOR DORNELAS PEDROSO
GABRIELA DORNELAS PEDROSO
MARIO CANDIDO DA COSTA
DALVA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
PEDRO RIBEIRO AVELAR
ROSEMARY CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA
FATIMA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
IZALTINA FERNANDES DA SILVA
MARIA LUCIA GONTUO
MARIA JULIA FERREIRA
MARIA OLIMPIA LAGOEIRO MORAES
VITORIA PEREIRA MARTINS
CIRILO AUGUSTO DINIZ
GERALDO DOROTILDES DE MELO
ANDREA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
PASCOALINA DE JESUS ANUNCIAGAO
LUIZA TABANEZ DIAS
CELSO GOMES NETO

JOSE NONATO BARBOSA

JOSEFINA LUCATELI FERNANDES DE ANDRADE

ADAO TOME DOS SANTOS

DIRETORIA DE PREVIDENCIA DO IPSEMG
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05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
06/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
10/01/2023
10/01/2023
10/01/2023
10/01/2023
10/01/2023
11/01/2023

78615-2
78615-2
78615-2
78702-7
78112-6
78697-7
78554-7
78655-1
78684-5
78709-4
78711-5
78130-4
78562-8
78441-9
78476-1
73.004-1
76063-3
78706-0
78714-0
78721-3
78691-8

78720-5



INSTITUTO
DE PREVIDENCIA
’ ” B0s SERVIDORES
MINGS C2oAts

PROCESSOS DEFERIDOS EM FEVEREIRO DE 2023

2010.01.0109652/2022-15 MOACIR DE ALMEIDA E SILVA MARIA DAS GRACAS PINTO E SILVA 05/11/2023 78700-0
2010.01.0029381/2021-64 MARIA LUCIA DIAS DE ARAUJO DENISE ARAUJO BARBOSA 10/01/2023 75525-7
2010.01.0097773/2022-66 LAUDICEO FIDENCIO DOS SANTOS ISABEL BATISTA LEITE 10/01/2023 78710-8
2010.01.0111188/2022-59 MARILENE APARECIDA EUGENIO FERREIRA ARNALDO VEIGA FERREIRA 11/01/2023 78723-0
2010.01.0108050/2022-07 ERCILIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA JOAO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 11/01/2023 78722-1
2010.01.0107723/2022-09 LIGIA MARIA FERREIRA GERALDO LIBERATO DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA 05/01/2023 78696-9
2010.01.0113401/2022-60 TADEU GUIMARAES SANTOS SANDRO CHAVES SANTOS 12/01/2023 78731-0
2010.01.0112368/2022-15 MARIA DAS DORES NEVES GERALDO PERERIRA DA SILVA 12/01/2023 78728-0
MARILDA IMACULADA CAMARGOS CUNHA DE )
2010.01.0061024/2021-79 CARVALHO JOSE ALICIO DE CARVALHO SOBRINHO 12/01/2023 75171-5
2010.01.0100021/2022-92 NEWTON EMILIANO DO NASCIMENTO MARIA SULIVAN DE BRITO EMIILAINO 13/01/2023 78725-6
2010.01.0100021/2022-92 NEWTON EMILIANO DO NASCIMENTO DANILO EMILIANO DE BRITO 13/01/2023 78725-6
2010.01.0083492/2022-78 MARIA JOSE DE ARAUJO MURILO ALVES DE ARAUJO 13/01/2023 78737-0
2010.01.0099687/2022-89 ROMILDA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA EDVALDO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA 13/01/2023 78735-3
2010.01.002185/2023-60 MARIA HELENA DA SILVA ERONILDE PEREIRA DA SILVA 13/01/2023 78741-8
2010.01.0098809/2022-30 DIVANYLDA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA MORAIS JOSE ALOYSIO MORAES 12/01/2023 78729-9
2010.01.0109054/2022-59 JOSE DE PAULO RIBEIRO EDWIRGES COSTA RIBEIRO 13/01/2023 78740-0
2010.01.0094379/2022-39 JOB DA INDEPENDENCIA MAFRA ANA NUNES DE ALMEIDA 13/01/2023 78724-8
2010.01.0000352/2023-81 GERTRUDES ANITA COELHO MENEZES DEUSDEDIT MENEZES DA SILVA 13/01/2023 78738-8
2010.01.0109364/2022-31 CLEUSA PINTO DE PAIVA NASSER LEO DE PAIVA NASSER 16/01/2023 78752-3
2010.01.0113817/2022-80 CLERES FERNANDES SANT ANA MARIA LETICIA SANT ANA 16/01/2023 78748-5
2010.01.0112190/2022-68 NILSE VIEIRA CAMILO PEDRO CAMILO 16/01/2023 78747-7
2010.01.0067969/2022-62 MARIA DO CARMO DE CASTRO JOSE TEODORICO 16/01/2023 77853-2

DIRETORIA DE PREVIDENCIA DO IPSEMG
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INSTITUTO
DE PREVIDENCIA
’ ” B0s SERVIDORES
MINGS C2oAts

PROCESSOS DEFERIDOS EM FEVEREIRO DE 2023

2010.01.0083615/2022-55 RAYMUNDO COURA MENDES ESTER BOAVENTURA VENANCIO 16/01/2023 78458-3
2010.01.0110125/2022-48 VALERIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA VAZ HUMBERTO FERREIRA VAZ 16/01/2023 78667-5
2010.01.0113087/2022-02 MAURO LUIZ COELHO FRANCISCA MARIA GOULART COELHO 17/01/2023 78744-2
2010.01.0112724/2022-06 JOSE NERES DA SILVA ALZENIR MARIA DE MATOS SILVA 17/01/2023 78755-8
2010.01.0111106/2022-42 LAURA DA SILVA AGUIAR JAMIL ANTONIO DA SILVA 17/01/2023 78758-2
2010.01.0066445/2022-82 EMILIO SAVIO CHAVES FERNANDES ROSIELIA RIBEIRO DE SA 17/01/2023 78.605-5
2010.01.0090366/2022-41 MARIA GENEROSO SANTOS MAIA WELLINGTON TADEU MAIA 17/01/2023 78736-1
2010.01.0110580/2022-82 SEBASTIAO GERALDO DE PAULA GERALDA DAS DORES DE PAULA 17/01/2023 78754-0
2010.01.0099027/2022-61 SEBASTIAO KLEBER DOS REIS ANA PAULA CANDIDO REIS 17/01/2023 78753-1
2010.01.0112593/2022-51 NEUZA DE MATOS PINTO FERREIRA JUAREZ SILVA FERREIRA 17/01 /2023 78.757-4
2010.01.0096218/2022-50 JOANA D ARC SOUZA RIBEIRO JOSE ANDRE RIBEIRO 17/01/2023 78749-3
2010.01.0087399/2022-28 TEREZINHA VALADAO SOARESS ANTONIO DE ALBUQUERQUE FORTES 17/01/2023 78708-6
2010.01.0033249/2022-94 ANTONIO LOPES MARIA THERESINHA LAGE MESQUITA LOPES 18/01/2023 78555-5
2010.01.0001202/2023-23 MARIA TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA PEDRO LUCIANO CABRAL 18/01/2023 78760-4
2010.01.0101727/2021-11 RITA SEDA PINTO IVON LUIZ PINTO 18/01/2023 76729-8
2010.01.0109505/2022-07 ELIENE GARCIA EDYR EUGENIA GARCIA 17/01/2023 78742-6
2010.01.0103334/2022-75 GUILHERME DELL ISOLA ROSE MARY GOMES DELL ISOLA 17/01/2023 78662-4
2010.01.0000334/2023-82 MARIA JOSE DA CUNHA OTTO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA 18/01/2023 78759-0
2010.01.0108385/2022-80 IRAIDES AFONSO MARNO GOMES DOS SANTOS MARIO OLIMPIO GOMES DOS SANTOS 19/01/ 2023 78768-0
210.01.0001211/2023-71 VERALUCIA DE JESUS MAIA EDIVALDO DONIZETE MAIA 19/01/2023 78771-0
2010.01.0072886/2022-96 ROBERTO TEIXEIRA FLAUSINO GABRIELA CRISTINA CARVALHO FLAUSINO 24/01/2023 78479-6
2010.01.0002186/2023-33 WANILZA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA DAVID DE ALMEIDA 19/01/2023 78772-8

DIRETORIA DE PREVIDENCIA DO IPSEMG
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DE PREVIDENCIA
’ ” B0s SERVIDORES
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PROCESSOS DEFERIDOS EM FEVEREIRO DE 2023

2010.01.0001675/2023-56 CLEMENTE LOPES PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS MARIA FRANCISCA PINHEIRO LOPES 24/01/2023 78775-2
2010.01.0112893/2022-02 DIRLENE CARVALHO VILLELA CELIO TOLEDO VILLELA 24/01/2023 78784-1
2010.01.000118/2023-94 GERALDO MIGUEL DE MORAIS MARIA DE LOURDES BATISTA MORAIS 24/01/2023 78763-9
2010.01.0002381/2023-06 FLAVIO CORTAT MARLI MARQUES CORTAT 24/01/2023 78779-5
2010.01.0113366/2022-35 MARIA DAS GRACAS FERREIRA DA SILVA ALCIDES PEREIRA DA SILVA 24/01/2023 78789-2
2010.01.0108045/2022-45 TEREZINHA ISABEL DE PAIVA VITOR DE PAIVA 24/01/2023 78796-5
2010.01.0113383/2022-61 MARIA DA CONCEIGAO VELOSO ANDRADE ANTONIO ERNESTO ANDRADE 24/01/2023 78795-7
2010.01.0002551/2023-72 CECILIO NERY DOS SANTOS MARIA DAS DORES SOARES SANTOS 24/01/2023 78788-4
2010.01.0094777/2021-63 LUCIENE DE FATIMA CAIXETA SEBASTIAO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 24/01/2023 77437-5
2010.01.0093794/2022-23 ULISSES BORGES ANA MARIA VIEIRA BORGES 24/01/2023 78783-3
2010.01.0000414/2023-56 EDINALVA RODRIGUES RAMALHO ERLANE RAMALHO SOUZA 24/01/2023 78785-0
2010.01.0002484/2023-38 WANDERLEY GUEDES MARIA LUCIA DE ASSIS GUEDES 24/01/2023 78798-1
2010.01.0112898/2022-61 MARIA FERREIRA DO ROSARIO VICENTE ALVES DOS SANTOS 24/01/2023 78800-7
2010.01.0113917/2022-96 MARLENE COSTA GUIMARAES VALDEIR SOARES GUIMARAES 24/01/2024 78803-1
2010.01.0000630/2023-44 LELES MARINHO MARIA CECILIA MARINHO 24/01/2023 78797-3
2010.01.0003598/2023-30 WITINHA VIANA RIBEIRO JODEIAS COSTA RIBEIRO 24/01/2023 78806-6
2010.01.0111158/2022-93 LUIS ANTONIO ROBERTO PEREIRA LEDAMIR TANGARI PEREIRA 24/01/2023 78807-4
2010.01.0003892/2023-46 MARIA JOSE DE SA FORTES CHEVITARESE JOSE MARIA CHEVITARESE 24/01/2023 78811-2
2010.01.0108074/2022-38 MARIA APARECIDA SELMA GONTIJO AZEVEDO JOSE LUCIANO DE AZEVEDO 24/01/2023 78812-0
2010.01.0107396/2022-11 FABIO VITOR DE SOUZA LUCIA MUNIZ PEGORETE 24/01/2023 78776-0
2010.01.0004061/2023-42 ALTAMIRO DE OLIVEIRA MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA 24/01/2023 78799-0
2010.01.0112362/2022-80 PAULO ANTONIO DE MENEZES MARLY MATIAS DE MENEZES 24/01/2023 78822-8
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2010.01.0000553/2023-86 HELENA BARBOSA LEITE JUVERCI BERNARDINO LEITE 24/01/2023 78801-5
2010.01.0002722/2023-14 MARIA DA CONCEICAO VIEIRA OLIVEIRA ANTONIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA 24/01/2023 78810-4
2010.01.0004478/2023-35 MARISE MARIA PASTORINE DE CASTRO MATOSO AFONSO DE CASTRO MATOSO 24/01/2023 78824-4
2010.01.0001155/2023-31 IVONE MARIA ROSSI MARTINS EDSON RODRIGUES MARTINS 24/01/2023 78816-3
2010.01.0110242/2022-90 ALANIDE SILVA VIEIRA JOAO ROBERTO DA SILVA 24/01/2023 78817-1
2010.01.0000235/2023-39 GERALDO TEIXEIRA DE FIGUEIREDO APARECIDA RESENDE DE FIGUERIREDO 25/01/2023 78770-1
2010.01.00113022/2022-11 JOSE FERREIRA PONTES RITA MARIA TRISTAO PONTES 25/01/2023 78826-0
2010.01.0087983/2022-71 LUCIA SILVA FERREIRA WEILSON SILVA FERREIRA 25/01/2023 78716-7
2010.01.0106644/2022-42 MARIA JULIA FERRAZ TRANT ANTONIO DOS REIS TRANT 25/01/2023 78794-9
2010.01.0113602/2022-65 ANTONIO SAMPAIO MARIA DAS GRACAS LOPES SAMPAIO 25/01/2023 78828-7
2010.01.0004202/2023-18 GERSON VERIANO LUCIA EVANGELISTA VERIANO 25/01/2023 78813-9
2010.01.0087149/2022-85 PAULO HENRIQUE MARIOSA ADALEA DE SOUZA BASTOS 25/01/2023 78767-1
2010.01.0107790/2022-43 MARIA APARECIDA DE MELO SANTOS APOLINARIO CARLOS ALBERTO DOS SANTOS APOLINARIO 25/01/2023 78829-5
2010.01.0004059/2023-96 ADIR DE MOURA MORAIS TEOFILO CORREIA MORAIS 25/01/2023 78827-9
2010.01.0107152/2022-03 MARCO TULIO PRATA RITA DE CASSIA CABRAL PRATA 25/01/2023 78625-0
2010.01.0005893/2023-48 ABELAR TEREZINHA DE ALMEIDA JACIRA CAMPOS COELHO ALMEIDA 25/01/2023 78837-6
2010.01.0082156/2022-66 CILDA DE ALMEIDA LOURES AGNALDO DE SOUZA LOURES 26/01/2023 78769-8
2010.01.0113696/2022-49 MARCELLO FONSECA SALGADO MARIA ANTONIA SILVA SALGADO 26/01/2023 78841-4
2010.01.0109024/2022-93 SERGIO ROBERTO VIERIA DA SILVA MARIA MERCES COSRA SILVA 26/01/2023 78845-7
2010.01.0100853/2022-35 VALDETE FERREIRA DO AMARAL JOSE LUIZ CIPRIANO TAVARES 26/01/2023 78786-8
2010.01.0004223/2023-33 RONAN OLIVEIRA LOPES SAMUEL ESTEVAOGELAIN LOPES 25/01/2023 78830-9
2010.01.0003015/2023-57 NOCI SILVA MENEZES ELTON SILVA MENEZES 25/01/2023 78793-0

DIRETORIA DE PREVIDENCIA DO IPSEMG
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2010.01.0113156/2022-79
2010.01.0113009/2022-71
2010.01.0004913/2023-27
2010.01.0004802/2023-17
2010.01.0004181/2023-03
2010.01.0111224/2022-57
2010.01.0096476/2022-68
2010.010003507/2023-62
2010.01.0004341/2023-48
2010.01.0001185/2023-94
2010.01.0006541/2023-12
2010.01.0006457/2023-49
2010.01.0006251/2023-82
2010.01.0005934/2023-08
2010.01.0005105/2023-81
2010.01.0005105/2023-81
2010.01.0007347/2023-75
2010.01.0110014/2022-38
2010.01.0090734/2022-96
2010.01.0107643/2022-35
2010.01.0006467/2023-70

2010.01.0006919/2023-88

INSTITUTO

DE PREVIDENCIA

DOS SERVIDOR'ES

MINAS GERAIS

PROCESSOS DEFERIDOS EM FEVEREIRO DE 2023

HAYDEE HORTA CAMPERA
FRANCISCO GILBERTO REIS DE ARAUJO
JAIME MAYRINK
MARIA DE LOURDES MAMELUK SANTOS
JEANISCI ORQUIDEA TORRES SILVA
CANDIDO BENEDITO CERQUEIRA
ADALCINO VAZ FERREIRA
MARIA DO SOCORRO SANTOS ALVES
JOAO DELFINO FILHO
MARIA VITORIA FONSECA MARTINS
HELIO COUTINHO GUIMARAES
MARIA DA CONCEICAO CUNHA REGINO
MARIA ZELIA GOMES LAMA
MARIA APARECIDA SOARES
PAULA MARIANA PERDIGAO FRICHE
PAULA MARIANA PERDIGAO FRICHE
MARIA ISABEL BATISTA DE SOUZA
WANYR CEZAR VIEIRA
ANTONIO NEY DE ARAUJO
SILVANIA APARECIDA LAREDO PINHEIRO
DIVINA DE LIMA VILELA FELIS

GILVANIA RABELLO PIEDADE DE SOUSA

MARCO ANTONIO REIS CAMPERA
MARIA MADALENA MIRANDA ARAUJO
IVONE MARIA DA SILVA MAYRINK
ANGELO DOS SANTOS FILHO
ANTONIO VITAL DA SILVA
ESTER CUNHA CERQUEIRA
LAZARA MARIA FERREIRA
ANTONIO ALVES FIGUEIREDO
LAURINDA MARIA RODRIGUES DELFINO
LAURA MARTINS
NATHAIL GRIJO GUIMARAES
ANTONIO REGINO FILHO
JOSE FABIO LAMAS
JOAO CAETANO SOARES
WALTER FERREIRA FRICHE
BEATRIZ PERDIGAO FRICHE
PAULO JAIRO DE SOUZA
MARIA CELESTE GOMES CEZAR VIEIRA
MARIA CECILIA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
ORLANDO PINHEIRO DINIZ
CIRIO PALESTON FELIZ

GERSON MARTINS DE SOUZA

DIRETORIA DE PREVIDENCIA DO IPSEMG
Site www.ipsemg.mg.gov.br

25/01/2023
26/01/2023
25/01/2023
26/01/2023
26/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/ 2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023
27/01/2023

78823-6
78821-0
78833-3
78838-4
78834-1
78852-0
78414-1
78844-9
78.831-7
78850-3
78854-6
78857-0
78842-2
78848-1
78851-1
78851-1
78862-7
78791-4
78861-9
78703-3
78858-9

78859-7



mpsemg

2010.01.0006015/2023-52
2010.01.0003402/2023-84
2010.01.0006986/2023-25
2010.01.0002184/2023-87
2010.01.000972/2023-25
2010.01.0105474/2022-10
2010.01.010.4973/2023-54

2010.01.011.1020/2022-36

INSTITUTO

DE PREVIDENCIA
DOS SERVIDDRES

MINAS GERAIS

PROCESSOS DEFERIDOS EM FEVEREIRO DE 2023

CARMELITA DO COUTO SOARES HELIO RODRIGUES SOARES
APARECIDA FERREIRA TEIXEIRA LINO TEIXEIRA
ARLETE DAS MERCES POLASTRI GOMES MARCELINO GOMES FERREIRA NETO
ERILDA ANTONIA DA SILVA JOSE ARNALDO DA SILVA
CLEVERSON FELIZ TARSIA DA SILVA SHEILA FRAIHA ZAGNOLI TARSIA

ELVEZIO ANTUNES DE CARVALHO LIS ROCHA ANTUNES DE CARVALHO
INACIA MARIA BARBOSA BRAGA ANTONIO JOAQUIM BRAGA

GERALDA CELIA DE ARAUJO PRATES ANTONIO JOVAL PRATES

DIRETORIA DE PREVIDENCIA DO IPSEMG
Site www.ipsemg.mg.gov.br

30/01/2023
30/01/2023
30/01/2023
30/01/2023
30/01/2023
30/01/2023
30/01/2023
27/01/2023

78874-0
78877-5
78869-4
78860-0
78.879-1
78875-9
78872-4

78864-3



